_______________General Description
The MAX676/MAX677/MAX678 precision +4.096V, +5V,
and +10V voltage references feature a factory-pro-
grammed on-chip ROM that calibrates each reference at
specific temperatures, and reduces the temperature drift to
less than 1ppm/°C over temperature—the lowest in the
industry.
The MAX676/MAX677/MAX678 have excellent line and

MAX678BEWP -40°C to +85°C 20 Wide SO 2.0
MAX678AMJP -55°C to +125°C 20 CERDIP 1.5
__Ordering Information (continued)
MAX677BMJP -55°C to +125°C 20 CERDIP 3.0
MAX678BMJP -55°C to +125°C 20 CERDIP 3.0
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1465
MAX677ACJP 0°C to +70°C 20 CERDIP 1.0
MAX677AEJP -40°C to +85°C 20 CERDIP 1.0
MAX678ACJP 0°C to +70°C 20 CERDIP 1.0
MAX678AEJP -40°C to +85°C 20 CERDIP 1.0
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
12 __________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 (408) 737-7600
© 1993 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.